A DA WWOWDNDNPRERPRE

Privec Johann
Eidenhammer Margit
Lang Ludwig

Holzbauer Eva-Maria
Hornig Jurgen
Hornig-Stdégbauer Maria
Kohler Michael
Schuh-Eder Renate

13. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2025: Mix ab 121

1958
1970
1954
1962
1957
1956

Verein

SV LENGAU - auf geht's!
SV LENGAU - auf geht's!
Die Rottaler

Die Rottaler
LVR-GEISELHORING
LVR-GEISELHORING
Laufgemeinde 6361/1
Laufgemeinde 6361/1

Seite 1

Zeit
11/01:03:45,91
11/01:03:45,91
11/01:04:28,13
11/01:04:28,13

9/01:01:47,34
9/01:01:47,34
9/01:07:16,19
9/01:07:16,19

Cup
50
50
48
48
47
47

10.11.2025



