

13. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2025: Mix ab 121

		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Privec Johann	1958 SV LENGAU - auf geht's!	11/01:03:45,91	50
1	Eidenhammer Margit	1970 SV LENGAU - auf geht's!	11/01:03:45,91	50
2	Lang Ludwig	1954 Die Rottaler	11/01:04:28,13	48
2	Holzbauer Eva-Maria	1962 Die Rottaler	11/01:04:28,13	48
3	Hornig Jürgen	1957 LVR-GEISELHÖRING	9/01:01:47,34	47
3	Hornig-Stögbauer Maria	1956 LVR-GEISELHÖRING	9/01:01:47,34	47
4	Köhler Michael	Laufgemeinde 6361/1	9/01:07:16,19	
4	Schuh-Eder Renate	Laufgemeinde 6361/1	9/01:07:16,19	